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Reference No. 28.15.0000.121.34.001.23/                                                                               Date: 20-12-2023 
 

e-Tender Notice  
 

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP system portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the flowing works:  

 

Sl 

No 
Tender 

ID 
Name of Work Selling  

Date & Time 
Closing 

Date & time 
Opening Date 

& time 
01 894929 Maintenance & Increase the height 

of existing valve pit, Installation of 

new Valve & construction of pit in 

Distribution network (North), 

Chattogram (Phase-04). 

26-12-2023 
10.30 am 

to 
14-01-2024 

4.00 pm 

15-01-2024 
02.30 pm 

 

15-01-2024 
02.30 pm 

 

 

This is an online tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no 

offline/hard copies will be accepted. To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal 

(http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the 

National e-GP system portal have to be deposited online through any registered Banks branches up to 15-01-

2024, 11.30 am. 
 

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system portal and from e-GP help 

desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd.)  
 

 

 

 
(Engr. Md. Rafique Khan) 

 Deputy General Manager  

(Distribution- North) 

KGDCL, 137/A, CDA Avenue 

 Sholashahar, Chattogram. 

 

 


